Rank Competitor(s)
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Peyton Crowe
Alessia Dyer
Alyssa DoCouto
Michela Bona
Payton Byrne
Leighton Miles
Mylah Simpkin
Georgia Beaudoin
Leah Slaunwhite
Brenley Bissett
Neely Rae Pheifer
Rowyn Reed-Jones
Addison Dunphy
Adele LeFrancois-Bélanger

Club

Dartmouth SC

Halifax SC

St Margaret s Bay SC
Dartmouth SC

Bedford FSC

Dartmouth SC
Dartmouth SC
Dartmouth SC

St Margaret s Bay SC
Sherwood Parkdale FSC
New Waterford Pics SC
Charlottetown FSC
Mariposa East Skating Centre
Mount Pearl-Paradise SC

Terry Ackles

Shkate Canada

Date: 19-Nov-2023

2023 Robert McCall Memorial

St. Margarets Centre

November 17, 2023 to November 19, 2023

Pre-Novice Women

Category Result Summary
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100.41
78.09
75.77
70.71
68.34
60.57
58.47
58.14
57.98
54.14
53.48
50.18
45.73
43.33

Section Sp
NS 3787 (1 62.54
NS 2762 (3) 50.47
NS 26.48 (4) 49.29
NS 2837 (2 42.34
NS 23.07 (5 4527
NS 19.03  (9) 41.54
NS 18.00 (10) 40.47
NS 2129 (V) 36.85
NS 21.90 (6) 36.08
PE 1762 (12 36.52
NS 19.07 (8) 34.41
PE 16.83  (14) 33.35
NS 17.10 (13) 28.63
NL 17.82  (11) 25.51
12:37:44PM

Trevor Crowe

Patinage Canada



